JupetaDy LGS,
‘BK 9° NDigr-=Y Coy,
8K 9° STR) RT
{Rev. 8/83) CTorion
ited States Banl @ W64
nite ates Bankruptey Conrt 67
For the NORTHERN District of IOWA B/.REMRAA EVE
RLy,
IN RE: ' ClERY
DARRELL E. BARNETT and GLORIA J. BARNETT,
Debtors. Case No.__86-02468S

MAPLETON TRUST AND SAVINGS

BANK, Plaintiff
V.

DARRELL E. BARNETT and

GLORIA J. BARNETT, Dcfendant Adversary Proceeding No B7-0078S

JUDGMENT

[ This proceeding having come on tor trial or hearing before the court, the Honorable

] . United States Bankruptcy Judge, presiding, and
the issues having been duly tried or heard and a decision having been rendered,

[OR]

[t The issues of this proceeding having been duly considered by the Honorable Michael J. Melloy

. United States Bankruptcy Judge, and a decision
having been reached without trial or hearing,

IT IS ORDERED AND ADJUDGED: Mapleton Trust and Savings Bank shall have
Judgment against Darrell E. Barnett in the sums of $117,883.98
and $69,806.15 together with interest on $13,001.85 at 13% per annum,
$39,370.27 at 13%% per annum, $6,500.00 at 13.75% per annum,
$29,760.00 at 14% per annum, $13,396.63 at 12%% per annum,
$15,060.00 at 12.75% per annum, $13,145.00 at 13% per annum,
$12,000.00 at 13%% per annum, and $2,768.75 at 14% per annum. This
judgment is non-dischargeable in bankruptcy pursuant to 11 U.S.C.
§523. :

Recorded: Vol. II
Page 38

BARBARA A. EVERLY

Clerk of Bankruptcy Court

Y.S. Bankruptcy Court]
August 4 , 1987 .. ;
Date of issuance: J ! By: WWJ o 4, #fdu;,}/
<




U 5 FiL
o 0,
DISTRIQT%?:L’/RT
Ouy
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT AUG 4
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF IOWA 1987
)
g Ly,
IN RE: ) BANKRUPTCY NO. 86-02468 " Cleng
)
DARRELL E. BARNETT and ) CHAPTER 7
GLORIA J. BARNETT, )
) -
Debtors. ) ADVERSARY NO. 87-00788S

ORDER NUNC PRO TUNC

The Court's ORDER, JUDGMENT AND DECREE filed herein
August ﬁg{mg, 1987, is herby amended by the Court to correct an
inadvertent error appearing at paragraph 2 of the ORDER, JUDGMENT
AND DECREE. The judgment against defendant, Darrell E. Barnett,
was incorrectly stated as $117,993.98 when, in fact, the figure
should be $117,883.98.

THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED that the sum of $117,883.98 is
substituted for the sum $117,993.98 in paragraph 2 of the ORDER,
JUDGEMENT AND DECREE in order that said ORDER shall be as the
Court intended it to be filed in this matter.

Done this day of August, 1987.

U.s. KRUPTCY
NORTHERN DISTRITT OF IOWA

Copy w/copy of Judgment

by ordinary mail to

George Madsen & Calvin Moss, Attys for Plaintiff;
Alvin J. Ford, Attorney for Defendants

this 8/14/87 mg



FILED
U.S. BANKRUPTCY
NORTHERN DISTR?CTCOOFUI%TWA

AUG -7 1987

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT BARBARA A. EVERLY, CLERK
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF IOWA
WESTERN DIVISION

DARRELI, F. BARNETT and
GLORIA J. BARNETT,

IN RE: )
)

DARRELL E. BARNETIT and ) BANKRUPTCY NO. 86-02468S
GLORIA J. BARNETT, )

) ADVERSARY NO. 87-0078S

Debtors. )
____________ )
)
MAPLETON TRUST AND SAVINGS )
BANK, )
Plaintiff, )
)
vs. )
)
)
)
)
)

Defendants.

ORDER JUDGMENT AND DECREE Determining Debt Non-Dischargeable

The matter before the Court is the Complaint filed by Mapleton Trust
and Savinge Bank (Bank). It is a core proceeding pursuant to 28 U.S.C.

Section 157 (b)(2)(1).

1. The debts owed by Darrell E. Barnett to the Bank are non-dischargeable
as agreed to by him in the pleadings.

2. The Bank should have judgment against defendant in the sum of
$117,993.98 and $69,806.15 plus accruing inteTv"est from July 22, 1987. Per
diem interest is $33.05 and $20.92.

3. The Court reserves jurisdiction over the objections to Barnett's
discharge under 11 U.S.C. Section 727 and to the Section 523 and 727

objections to Gloria Barnett's discharge.



IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that Bank
have judgment against Darrell E. Barnett in the sums of
$117,883.98 and $69,806.15 together with interest on $13,001.85
at 13% per annum, $39,370.27 at 133% per annum, $6,500.00 at
13.75% per annum, $29,760.00 at 14% per anhum, $13,396.63 at 12is%
per annum, $15,060.00 at 12.75% per annum, $13,145.00 at 13% per
annum, $12,000.00 at 133% per annum, and $2,768.75 at 14% per
annum. This judgment is non-dischargeable in bankruptcy pursuant

to 11 U.S.C. §523.
DONE AND ORDERED: dag , 7 , 1987.
C g _,

MICHAEL 4.‘ MELLOY
U.S. BANKRUPTCY JUDG

APPROVED:

%%orge‘ F. Maa sen -

MARKS & MADSEN

700 4th Street, Suite 303
P.O. Box 3226

Sioux City, IA 51102

Attorney for Mapleton Trust
and Savings Bank

509 9th Street
Sioux City, IA 51101

Attorney for Darrell and Gloria Barnett

Copy .

by ordinary mail

to George Madsen & Calvin Moss, Attys for Plaintiff;
Alivn J. Ford, Attorney for Defendants

this 8/12/87 mg



